
Heritage Bank Limited.
ABN 32 087 652 024  AFSL 240984, Australian Credit Licence 240984

Please ensure you thoroughly check all transactions against your records and advise us immediately of any discrepancies.
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BOURKE FAMILY SUPER FUND ABN 59 088 189 763
W J & G BOURKE ATF
P O BOX 62
PETRIE
QUEENSLAND 4502

MONEY MANAGER 

STATEMENT
Page  1 of 2

BSB Number 638-080

Account Number 12256668 S24

Statement Date 23 Sep 2018

Statement Number 16

Opening
Balance

Fees and
Other Charges

Total
Credits

Total
Debits

Closing
Balance

$ 5779.55 CR $ 0.00 $ 56078.60 $ 60000.00 $ 1858.15 CR

ACCOUNT NAME Bourke Family Super Fund ABN
59 088 189 763 W J & G
Bourke Atf

Continued Over Page...

General Enquiries  13 14 22 www.heritage.com.au PO Box 190 Toowoomba QLD 4350

27 Mar 2018 Opening Balance 5779.55

04 Apr 2018 Term deposit interest from I12 280.39 6059.94
04 Apr 2018 Term deposit principal from I12 10195.90 16255.84
26 Apr 2018 Term deposit interest from I12 1100.00 17355.84
26 Apr 2018 Term deposit principal from I12 40000.00 57355.84
26 Apr 2018 Interest credit 1.62 57357.46
26 Apr 2018 Working rate 0.010% + term content $1379.55 extra 0.100% 57357.46
05 May 2018 HOL transfer to I12. Open twelve month term 55000.00 2357.46
14 May 2018 WAYNE BOURKE;Trans 4500.00 6857.46
12 Jun 2018 HOL transfer to 12255009S26 Pension #1240335408 5000.00 1857.46
26 Jul 2018 Interest credit 0.69 1858.15
26 Jul 2018 Working rate 0.010% + term content $1857.46 extra 0.100% 1858.15

23 Sep 2018 CLOSING BALANCE 1858.15
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PIN/PAN/Password (Code) Security
It is important to treat any password, PIN or PAN that enables access to your account as 

you must:

• should 

• 
where no other phone numbers or dates exist

• 

• 

• 
device

• 
• Not allow another person to see you enter your Code.

losses which 

Card Skimming

device to EFTPOS machines or ATMs that copies card data whenever a card is swiped or 

are 

What can you do to prevent card fraud?

1. Be observant 
-

your PIN with your other hand.
2. Swipe your card yourself 

3. Be aware of who you transact with – only do business with reputable merchants 

4. Be wary of providing credit card details over the internet 
-

5. Maintain a minimum balance in your account accessed by your Visa debit card 

6. Monitor your account statements 

7. Contact Heritage on 13 14 22

your risk.
8. Protect your cards 
9. Memorise your PIN and never write it down.
10. Report your lost or stolen Heritage cards immediately 

Liability for Unauthorised Transactions
-

accordance with the ePayments code.
An unauthorised transaction on an account is a transaction which is not authorised by 

carried out by any authorised user as authorised by the accountholder unless prior to 

card or device and the card or device issued to that authorised user is destroyed.

transaction 

• 
card or other device;

• 
• 

This does not apply in instances where the accountholder or an authorised user has 
contributed to the loss:

• careless-
ness;

• 
• 
• 

a related card or security token;
• 

• 
• 

an ATM.

• 
card or security token;

• 
• The maximum amount that the accountholder or authorised user would have been 

tronic 

ELECTRONIC AND CARD SECURITY
This provides Heritage members with information 
to assist in protecting their Heritage account.

Are your contact details up to date?
We will keep in touch with you via letters, account statements, email and other written material to you:

•  
residential or business address; or

• 
•  

 


